
Pacific (0) -vs- Santa Clara (0)
03/18/2023 at Santa Clara, CA (Sullivan Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 03/18/2023
Time: 5:00 PM
Site: Santa Clara, CA
Venue: Sullivan Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Pacific 5 4 3 4 16
Santa Clara 2 1 1 1 5

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:33 UOP G Szamira Koppany
1st 5:26 UOP G Szamira Koppany
1st 4:04 UOP G Hila Futorian
1st 3:27 UOP G Brianna Utas
1st 3:04 SCU G Lauren Baglietto
1st 2:27 UOP G Brianna Utas
1st 1:00 SCU G Elle Fredrickson
2nd 7:33 UOP G Hila Futorian
2nd 4:37 UOP G Szamira Koppany
2nd 3:17 UOP G Lucy Davis
2nd 0:14 UOP G Lucia Sarimsakci
2nd 0:01 SCU G Francesca Moynihan
3rd 6:48 UOP G-E Hila Futorian
3rd 5:30 SCU G Harper Daniels
3rd 3:14 UOP G June Akpata
3rd 1:24 UOP G Addison McGowan
4th 7:24 SCU G Chloe Morrison
4th 6:53 UOP G Lucy Davis
4th 5:55 UOP G Alicia Petkov
4th 5:22 UOP G Brianna Utas
4th 0:36 UOP G Ilyana Zlobinsky

Team Statistics

UOP SCU
Shots 17 18
Goals 16 5
Assists 4 5
Points 20 10
Exclusions 8 12
Steals 3 5
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:04 UOP E Noemi Alaksza
1st 2:42 SCU E Halley Seed
2nd 0:03 UOP E Hila Futorian
2nd 0:19 SCU E Avary Torres
2nd 3:53 SCU E Francesca Moynihan
2nd 4:37 SCU E Kate Rodman
2nd 5:53 UOP E Lucy Davis
2nd 7:01 SCU E Chloe Morrison
3rd 1:31 SCU E Sydney Maccabe
3rd 5:06 UOP E Addison McGowan
3rd 5:24 SCU E Mila Erceg
3rd 5:40 UOP E Addison McGowan
3rd 6:09 SCU E-P Francesca Moynihan
3rd 6:59 SCU E Megan  Chambliss
4th 1:42 SCU E Soph Harvey
4th 1:58 UOP E Addison McGowan
4th 4:39 SCU E Soph Harvey
4th 6:32 UOP E Lucy Davis



Individual
 
 
Pacific 16

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Clara Vulpisi 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Addison McGowan 1 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0-0
4 Dora Alaksza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Alicia Petkov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Brianna Utas 5 4 0 4 0 1 1 0 0-0
7 Aristiana Modica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Noemi Alaksza 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Annikah Lillie 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
10 Ilyana Zlobinsky 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 June Akpata 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Lucy Davis 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 2-0
13 Hila Futorian 3 3 2 5 1 0 1 0 0-0
17 Ashley Morris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Szamira Koppany 3 3 0 3 1 1 0 0 0-2
24 Lucia Sarimsakci 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 17 16 4 20 8 3 3 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Clara Vulpisi 32:00 5 7

Totals 5 7

Santa Clara 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Liyara Senadheera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Lauren Baglietto 3 1 2 3 0 1 0 1 0-0
3 Halley Seed 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Elle Fredrickson 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
6 Libby Slater 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Nina Damjanac 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Kate Rodman 1 0 1 1 2 1 3 0 0-1
9 Steph Nelson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

10
Francesca
Moynihan 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0-0

11 Alyssa Jacobsen 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Maddie Clough 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Avary Torres 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Megan  Chambliss 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-1
15 Chloe Morrison 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
16 Sydney Maccabe 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2-0
21 Harper Daniels 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0-0
22 Soph Harvey 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
24 Mila Erceg 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 18 5 5 10 12 8 5 1 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Liyara Senadheera 32:00 16 11

Totals 16 11


